
Team Name Club Name Coach Name 1 Coach Email 1 Coach Phone 1 Coach Name 2 Coach Email 2 Coach Phone 2
Cardinal Kickers Collinsville SC Nathan Soto gblawns@gmail.com 9182698280 Megan Soto sotomeg13@yahoo.com 9188152507
Raptors Collinsville SC Kevin Munoz kevinmunoz02@yahoo.com 9188591576 Parker Inglee inglee21@gmail.com
U8 Sonics Collinsville SC Lesli Pitts leslidpitts@gmail.com 9182711445 Lesli Pitts leslidpitts@gmail.com 9182711445
U8 Team 1 Boys Collinsville SC
parker Skiatook SC Shawn Gochenour s_gochenour@hotmail.com Carey Gochenour csgochenour@hotmail.com 4195742845
Pirates Skiatook SC Daniel Priester danielpriester@yahoo.com 9187285656 Jessica Nugent jessica.treat@yahoo.com 9188990043
Dynamite Skiatook SC Steven Sherrill sherrill.steven@gmail.com 9185192270 Steven Sherrill sherrill.steven@gmail.com 9185192270
daniels Skiatook SC Whitney Davis whitneyjdavis79@gmail.com 9188109423 Jordan Daniels jackd_013@hotmail.com 6205159959
Self Skiatook SC Madison Stuckey madison.stuckey15@yahoo.com Harley Self harleyself@icloud.com 9186719380
U8B- Hutchinson-21 Oologah-Talala SC Travis Hutchinson travish0312@gmail.com 9185769080
U8 Boys- Cluck & Cheves-21 Oologah-Talala SC Tia Cheves soccergurl_21_04@yahoo.com 5802162371


